
15 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimiccoli Roberto 22 Eko. Okna runners 1986 A 0:54:59,5

2. Pašek Petr 24 Bolatice-Borová 1985 B 0:55:14,2 0:00:14,7

3. Chrudina Robert 13 Stěbořice 1973 C 0:57:46,6 0:02:47,1

4. Hanzlík Patrik 1 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh/Vlčí smečka 1982 B 0:59:15,9 0:04:16,4

5. Philipp Marek 10 HEAD - Kmc Team 1981 B 1:00:30,4 0:05:30,9

6. Škapa Marek 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:00:37,6 0:05:38,1

7. Hartig David 34 Burik Running Team 1973 C 1:01:22,0 0:06:22,5

8. Svárovský Richard 39 Hlučín 1976 B 1:03:52,2 0:08:52,7

9. Papaj Tomáš 38 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:04:02,1 0:09:02,6

10. Škrabánek Petr 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:04:16,2 0:09:16,7

11. Pospíšil Petr 35 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 1:05:14,0 0:10:14,5

12. Lhotský Alexandr 32 Hlavnice 1977 B 1:06:14,4 0:11:14,9

13. Halfar Dominik 18 Třebom 1979 B 1:10:52,1 0:15:52,6

14. Poštulka Václav 7 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 A 1:11:05,8 0:16:06,3

15. Zmarzlák Milan 11 Bolatice 1957 D 1:11:12,7 0:16:13,2

16. Heider Radim 26 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 1:11:23,9 0:16:24,4

17. Herba Grzegorz 12 KS Gryf Kietrz 1977 B 1:11:46,8 0:16:47,3

18. Böhm David 45 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 1:11:51,5 0:16:52,0

19. Klemensová Gabriela 2 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1979 ZB 1:12:40,9 0:17:41,4

20. Koupil Vít 14 Bolatice 1978 B 1:12:45,7 0:17:46,2

21. Litzka David 40 Dejv Kobeřice 1980 B 1:12:53,2 0:17:53,7

22. Važík Vojtěch 41 Dantyre - Pomleté kosti 1986 A 1:13:07,6 0:18:08,1

23. Pachtová Iva 29 Ostrava 1970 ZB 1:13:23,4 0:18:23,9

24. Mikoda Krzysztof 36 Pietrowice Wielkie 1979 B 1:13:38,1 0:18:38,6

25. Rinková Radka 21 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:13:39,9 0:18:40,4

26. Skrbel Martin 6 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:14:19,7 0:19:20,2

27. Böhm Jaroslav 44 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:15:52,9 0:20:53,4

28. Ciesielski Dariusz 33 Gryf Kietrz 1969 C 1:16:05,2 0:21:05,7

29. Bytomský Petr 5 Bolatice 1984 B 1:16:16,0 0:21:16,5

30. Štefka Jan 30 Chuchelná 1986 A 1:16:29,2 0:21:29,7

31. Zagorski Pawel 332 K. B. Branice 1971 C 1:16:51,8 0:21:52,3

32. Balarin Petr 31 Energy Sports Team 1981 B 1:19:44,6 0:24:45,1

33. Jašek Roman 3 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:19:49,5 0:24:50,0

34. Konigová Veronika 4 Služovice 1984 ZB 1:23:49,7 0:28:50,2

35. Sobierajski Przemek 8 Racibórz 1973 C 1:26:36,6 0:31:37,1
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36. Hájovský Tomáš 46 Hlučín 1964 D 1:30:16,1 0:35:16,6

37. Sobierajska Renata 9 Racibórz 1974 ZB 1:32:53,1 0:37:53,6

38. Böhmová Barbora 43 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 ZB 1:33:26,4 0:38:26,9

39. Fojtů Kateřina 42 BK Ludgeřovice 1973 ZB 1:33:26,5 0:38:27,0

40. Pěntková Natálie 37 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 1:33:26,7 0:38:27,2

41. Krautwurst Matěj 20 Canicross Opava 1989 A 1:34:32,3 0:39:32,8

42. Nepejchalová Pavlína 19 Canicross Opava - Dudlík Team 1991 ZA 1:35:49,8 0:40:50,3

43. Rinka Erich 16 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:47:09,0 0:52:09,5
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7 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Burda Filip 307 Atletika Alojzov 1991 7A 0:28:21,3

2. Řezáč Martin 329 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 7B 0:29:22,7 0:01:01,4

3. Jeziorski Piotr 315 APOSTOŁ FATIMY 1978 7B 0:30:09,8 0:01:48,5

4. Kryštof Vojtěch 302 Sudice 2002 7A 0:30:11,7 0:01:50,4

5. Václavík Eliáš 308 Sudice 2010 7A 0:30:46,3 0:02:25,0

6. Kašný Petr 333 cifer's Star and Belial's Wind of Sud 1990 7A 0:32:51,0 0:04:29,7

7. Pluške Jan 337 Služovice 1994 7A 0:33:36,7 0:05:15,4

8. Němec Filip 317 1995 7A 0:34:34,6 0:06:13,3

9. Konig David 301 Služovice 1979 7B 0:36:02,3 0:07:41,0

10. Mac Pavel 313 Sudice 1978 7B 0:36:36,3 0:08:15,0

11. Haladějová Antonie 311 Sudice 2011 7ZA 0:36:41,1 0:08:19,8

12. Rohovský Pavel 304 Sudice 1987 7B 0:36:52,2 0:08:30,9

13. Zajíčková Nikol 309 Chuchelná 2004 7ZA 0:36:54,0 0:08:32,7

14. Gach Bernadeta 310 KS GRYF KIETRZ 1982 7ZB 0:37:37,7 0:09:16,4

15. Schreiber Karel 324 Sudice 1991 7A 0:37:44,4 0:09:23,1

16. Švarc Radim 305 cifer's Star and Belial's Wind of Sud 1975 7B 0:40:07,0 0:11:45,7

17. Haladěj Tomáš 312 Sudice 1982 7B 0:41:09,5 0:12:48,2

18. Macová Monika 314 Sudice 1984 7ZB 0:42:02,5 0:13:41,2

19. Schreiberová Lucie 303 Sudice 1994 7ZA 0:43:02,1 0:14:40,8

20. Kawecki Marian 331 K. B. Blanice 1949 7B 0:43:28,2 0:15:06,9

21. Bardaševský Lubomír 47 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 7B 0:44:02,2 0:15:40,9

22. Hrušťák Zdeněk 338 Sudice 1973 7B 0:46:09,1 0:17:47,8

23. Vaníčková Eliška 325 Sudice 2008 7ZA 0:47:20,5 0:18:59,2

24. Vaníčková Monika 320 1982 7ZB 0:47:20,6 0:18:59,3

25. Komárek Tomáš 334 Sudice 2012 7A 0:48:08,3 0:19:47,0

26. Slawik Karel 335 Sudice 1960 7B 0:48:17,1 0:19:55,8

27. Černá Ellen 319 Kobeřice 2010 7ZA 0:48:51,6 0:20:30,3

28. Vaníčková Lucie 321 2011 7ZA 0:49:16,1 0:20:54,8

29. Palombino Desirée 323 Třebom 2008 7ZA 0:49:16,4 0:20:55,1

30. Vaníček David 322 SDH Sudice 1982 7B 0:50:31,7 0:22:10,4

31. Slawiková Irena 336 Sudice 1964 7ZB 0:51:02,5 0:22:41,2

32. Teichmannová Monika 328 Třebom 1991 7ZA 0:51:06,4 0:22:45,1

33. Halfar Jiří 318 Sudice 1980 7B 0:52:02,1 0:23:40,8

34. Komárková Pavla 316 Sudice 1980 7ZB 0:53:45,3 0:25:24,0
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15 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimiccoli Roberto 22 Eko. Okna runners 1986 A 0:54:59,5

2. Papaj Tomáš 38 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:04:02,1 0:09:02,6

3. Poštulka Václav 7 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 A 1:11:05,8 0:16:06,3

4. Heider Radim 26 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 1:11:23,9 0:16:24,4

5. Böhm David 45 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 1:11:51,5 0:16:52,0

6. Važík Vojtěch 41 Dantyre - Pomleté kosti 1986 A 1:13:07,6 0:18:08,1

7. Štefka Jan 30 Chuchelná 1986 A 1:16:29,2 0:21:29,7

8. Krautwurst Matěj 20 Canicross Opava 1989 A 1:34:32,3 0:39:32,8

15 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pašek Petr 24 Bolatice-Borová 1985 B 0:55:14,2

2. Hanzlík Patrik 1 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh/Vlčí smečk 1982 B 0:59:15,9 0:04:01,7

3. Philipp Marek 10 HEAD - Kmc Team 1981 B 1:00:30,4 0:05:16,2

4. Svárovský Richard 39 Hlučín 1976 B 1:03:52,2 0:08:38,0

5. Pospíšil Petr 35 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 1:05:14,0 0:09:59,8

6. Lhotský Alexandr 32 Hlavnice 1977 B 1:06:14,4 0:11:00,2

7. Halfar Dominik 18 Třebom 1979 B 1:10:52,1 0:15:37,9

8. Herba Grzegorz 12 KS Gryf Kietrz 1977 B 1:11:46,8 0:16:32,6

9. Koupil Vít 14 Bolatice 1978 B 1:12:45,7 0:17:31,5

10. Litzka David 40 Dejv Kobeřice 1980 B 1:12:53,2 0:17:39,0

11. Mikoda Krzysztof 36 Pietrowice Wielkie 1979 B 1:13:38,1 0:18:23,9

12. Skrbel Martin 6 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:14:19,7 0:19:05,5

13. Böhm Jaroslav 44 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:15:52,9 0:20:38,7

14. Bytomský Petr 5 Bolatice 1984 B 1:16:16,0 0:21:01,8

15. Balarin Petr 31 Energy Sports Team 1981 B 1:19:44,6 0:24:30,4

15 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chrudina Robert 13 Stěbořice 1973 C 0:57:46,6

2. Škapa Marek 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:00:37,6 0:02:51,0

3. Hartig David 34 Burik Running Team 1973 C 1:01:22,0 0:03:35,4

4. Ciesielski Dariusz 33 Gryf Kietrz 1969 C 1:16:05,2 0:18:18,6

5. Zagorski Pawel 332 K. B. Branice 1971 C 1:16:51,8 0:19:05,2

6. Jašek Roman 3 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:19:49,5 0:22:02,9

7. Sobierajski Przemek 8 Racibórz 1973 C 1:26:36,6 0:28:50,0
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15 KM - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:04:16,2

2. Zmarzlák Milan 11 Bolatice 1957 D 1:11:12,7 0:06:56,5

3. Hájovský Tomáš 46 Hlučín 1964 D 1:30:16,1 0:25:59,9

4. Rinka Erich 16 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:47:09,0 0:42:52,8

15 KM - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pěntková Natálie 37 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 1:33:26,7

2. Nepejchalová Pavlína 19 Canicross Opava - Dudlík Team 1991 ZA 1:35:49,8 0:02:23,1

15 KM - ŽENY NAD 40 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Klemensová Gabriela 2 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1979 ZB 1:12:40,9

2. Pachtová Iva 29 Ostrava 1970 ZB 1:13:23,4 0:00:42,5

3. Rinková Radka 21 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:13:39,9 0:00:59,0

4. Konigová Veronika 4 Služovice 1984 ZB 1:23:49,7 0:11:08,8

5. Sobierajska Renata 9 Racibórz 1974 ZB 1:32:53,1 0:20:12,2

6. Böhmová Barbora 43 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 ZB 1:33:26,4 0:20:45,5

7. Fojtů Kateřina 42 BK Ludgeřovice 1973 ZB 1:33:26,5 0:20:45,6

7 KM - MUŽI DO 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Burda Filip 307 Atletika Alojzov 1991 7A 0:28:21,3

2. Kryštof Vojtěch 302 Sudice 2002 7A 0:30:11,7 0:01:50,4

3. Václavík Eliáš 308 Sudice 2010 7A 0:30:46,3 0:02:25,0

4. Kašný Petr 333 cifer's Star and Belial's Wind of Sud 1990 7A 0:32:51,0 0:04:29,7

5. Pluške Jan 337 Služovice 1994 7A 0:33:36,7 0:05:15,4

6. Němec Filip 317 1995 7A 0:34:34,6 0:06:13,3

7. Schreiber Karel 324 Sudice 1991 7A 0:37:44,4 0:09:23,1

8. Komárek Tomáš 334 Sudice 2012 7A 0:48:08,3 0:19:47,0

7 KM - MUŽI NAD 36 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Řezáč Martin 329 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 7B 0:29:22,7

2. Jeziorski Piotr 315 APOSTOŁ FATIMY 1978 7B 0:30:09,8 0:00:47,1

3. Konig David 301 Služovice 1979 7B 0:36:02,3 0:06:39,6

4. Mac Pavel 313 Sudice 1978 7B 0:36:36,3 0:07:13,6
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5. Rohovský Pavel 304 Sudice 1987 7B 0:36:52,2 0:07:29,5

6. Švarc Radim 305 cifer's Star and Belial's Wind of Sud 1975 7B 0:40:07,0 0:10:44,3

7. Haladěj Tomáš 312 Sudice 1982 7B 0:41:09,5 0:11:46,8

8. Kawecki Marian 331 K. B. Blanice 1949 7B 0:43:28,2 0:14:05,5

9. Bardaševský Lubomír 47 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 7B 0:44:02,2 0:14:39,5

10. Hrušťák Zdeněk 338 Sudice 1973 7B 0:46:09,1 0:16:46,4

11. Slawik Karel 335 Sudice 1960 7B 0:48:17,1 0:18:54,4

12. Vaníček David 322 SDH Sudice 1982 7B 0:50:31,7 0:21:09,0

13. Halfar Jiří 318 Sudice 1980 7B 0:52:02,1 0:22:39,4

7 KM - ŽENY DO 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Haladějová Antonie 311 Sudice 2011 7ZA 0:36:41,1

2. Zajíčková Nikol 309 Chuchelná 2004 7ZA 0:36:54,0 0:00:12,9

3. Schreiberová Lucie 303 Sudice 1994 7ZA 0:43:02,1 0:06:21,0

4. Vaníčková Eliška 325 Sudice 2008 7ZA 0:47:20,5 0:10:39,4

5. Černá Ellen 319 Kobeřice 2010 7ZA 0:48:51,6 0:12:10,5

6. Vaníčková Lucie 321 2011 7ZA 0:49:16,1 0:12:35,0

7. Palombino Desirée 323 Třebom 2008 7ZA 0:49:16,4 0:12:35,3

8. Teichmannová Monika 328 Třebom 1991 7ZA 0:51:06,4 0:14:25,3

7 KM - ŽENY NAD 36 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Gach Bernadeta 310 KS GRYF KIETRZ 1982 7ZB 0:37:37,7

2. Macová Monika 314 Sudice 1984 7ZB 0:42:02,5 0:04:24,8

3. Vaníčková Monika 320 1982 7ZB 0:47:20,6 0:09:42,9

4. Slawiková Irena 336 Sudice 1964 7ZB 0:51:02,5 0:13:24,8

5. Komárková Pavla 316 Sudice 1980 7ZB 0:53:45,3 0:16:07,6
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